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$1,895,000

920 CAPTIVA DR, HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Beautiful house located on a peaceful, tree-lined street in the
highly desirable, gated community of Harbor Islands. With a
spacious first-floor primary bedroom and generous, light-filled
rooms throughout. You’ll also appreciate the added privacy of a
guest house, perfect for visitors or a quiet retreat. Recent updates
include a stunning new pool, a band-new roof, […]

• 4 beds
• 5 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 3823 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 10 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Area: 3823 sq ft

Year built: 2000 Bathrooms Half: 1

Subdivision Name: THREE ISLANDS 3RD SEC Association: Yes

Original List Price: 2095000 Previous List Price: 1955000

County: Broward County DOM: 194

Bathrooms Full: 4 Lot Size: 7800 sq ft

MLS ID: A11745642 Association Fee: $1,070

Building Details
Building Area Total: 4829 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Covered, Driveway View: Pool

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: Above Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air

View Yes / No: Yes Water Source: Municipal Water

Patio & Porch Features: Patio Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story

Sewer: Public Sewer Window Features: Hurricane Shutters

Interior Features: First Floor Entry Heating: Central

Flooring: Marble, Wood
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Nearby Schools
High School: South Broward Middle Or Junior School: Olsen

Elementary School: Hollywood Centl

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RM-25

Other Structures: Guest House Community Features: Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Gated Community, Security Patrol

Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot Listing Courtesy of: Keller Williams Elite Properties

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks,
Separate Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level, Primary
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Guest House


